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3 70 THE 20MING COMMISSIONER OF EALTIMORE. COUNTY:
James C. & Norbert J. Porter I

E Torwe... . Jegal ownerS.of the property skuste in Baltimore
3 County sng which is described 18 the description and pat stached herelo and made a pert hereol, f
Mersby petition for  Variance from Section. 413:3:£:_to permit an outdoor ‘—l'-m—‘-—l'
, MARYLAND 21204
advertiaing ting ouidoor o i
sion in lieu of the required 100 feet. it Maren 17, 1978
- Mr. 8. Bric DiNenna
|\ C\ i Zoning Commiasioner
} Comty offtics Bullalng
Gl ; a# ., Maryland 21204
824,01 for 8 Specal Exception, usder the sad Zoning Law and Zoning Regultions of Balimore l /—~\ ARG R 1o
M..unu 1he herela described property, for... QUSHOOK Sign z Property OWISrI  Jamas C. & Morbert 3.
! ,(,4(_, Locationy 5u/S Back River Neck -l ws' W williams ave.
Existing l-hﬂ*: D.R. 16, B. r.:‘::‘ 12 £ B.L.-C.S5. am o
24 prescribed Proposed Zoning:  special or an outdoor advertising s:
Froperty ..n.i---u.a P oy Zoning Reguiations. | }2‘4 x/‘lé and Variance to perit an outdoor advertising ign
B ECHN o be locatid 30' from an existing outdoor advertising

sign in lieu of the required 100'.
1.34

Acres:
Districts e

(7 Dﬁ?’f_/ 7#[ —X/J L M:n:.'zm probless are arnticipated y the requested spucial exception
Acly

for an outdoor advertising s ign.

Address 140__Back Rivexr Neck Road

i

Essex, Maryland 21221 40 _Back_River Neck Road Very truly yours,
Bal, ot
e —— XL
o1 5/ rianiom
R i Traffic Enginesr Associate

ODER RECEIVED FOR FILING
OATE__ Ko A 672

ey

ORDZR RECEIVED FOR FILING

b )
BRDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this. ___ PP

of__Decashar ..., 1977, that the sabject matter of this petition be advertised, a5 YT /has
required by the Zoning Law of Battimare County, In two newspapers of general circulation through-
out Baltimors County, that property be posted, and that the public bearing be had before the Zoning
Cominissioner of Baltimore County ia Room 106, County Ofice Buiding in Towsen, Baltimore
County, on the_____.220d ____________day of__Februsry ___ - 197 8, at 1240 clock
e 2.7
R W s < -
Zoning Commissioner ¢
toven) 5 b
a3 / z .
" Uind B R & {
mﬂ'ﬁw m“:“"l_m Geparent of M SngIneenng
““'I- TOMSON MARTLAND 21704 S AR ARG $iee TOWSON, MARYLAND 21208
bommore: oWSON, om0
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21208 £301) 494.3550
) 43520 srermene couns st ite st cous
STEPHENE.COLLIG ereh 17, 1978 Lokl e 17, 1978 . A
OO naren 19, 1978
ME. 5. Eric DiNenna nr. 5. £ric Divenna
Seathy Constintory Mr. S. Ecic DiNlenna 2
A Zoning Comnissions:
¥e. 5. Brlc Ditlama County Office Butlding e Sy County Office Building
hnty Qll‘ﬂ l\lL.Illﬂ' + Marylana 21204 Towson, Maryland 21204 Towson, Maiyland 21204
Towson, Waryland 21204
TemMo. a7 - - TtemWo. 3% - ZAC - Decssber 20, 1978
Decestser 30, 1970 Item¥o. 3 - BC 3
S =g = pasmiat 30, 1978 Property Owner: of Froperty Cvner:  gwmss Froperty Ovnar:  aumss G. & Madert J. borter
Property Owmer ‘Worbert ey Location: by Locatiens /5 Boch. Miver tinck Ba, €85! ¥ WAL S ams Mve.
i ) Ay O 8 it 3 Existing Zaning: Existing ¥oning:  pm, Existing Zoning:  B,R. 16, B.E.=0.8. 2 & B.L.~C, 8.2
/8 Back River Feck B, 405! 1 Wilile Ave. Proposed Zonings sty wal tontng: Fuceptica for su outdr SZAstising sly
Existing Zouings Do 18y BeRooC.S: 2 8 B.L.C.5.2 Topos: o Rwela) fromg ermgrodlicr &g pen i g o
s S S e Py 0 b lockted 30' fron an eclsting Teblaer Mdvariteicy
300 £ron an eu of the vign 1n 14ev of the reyuired 160",
2 be Locuted 30° from an existing outsor asvercising Acres: e Toquiret 100" £, sm . 1
5 :l: in 1ieu of the required 100'. Districe: o Dloetet :;l_l pistrice: 190
it 2
Dear Mr. DiNenna: Dear Mr. DiNenna: Dear Mr. DiNemna:
ol > eratfio preblems are anticipes e raftie poilems won antisisuted by te BTvamet spectal smenelen
uble .. ited by the P2 tmaffic poshlems are antleizated by the Fequestsd apseisl smmptisn
> traffis peoblems are mnticigated by the Tequeetsd spectsl axseption ' et o Sor on outduos advertisieg sign. S5 ok SRS S V1.
Sor an owtdoor stvertising sign.
Very truly yours, Very truly yours, Yery temy;yourss
Very truly yours, = Fs
: = =
) / ) s )\//,2 Z&J 2 ..;.“.;4.)
P £ chael 'S, Planigan Michael 5. Flanigan 2
Michasd 5. Planigan Traffic Engineer Associate Tratfic Engineey Associate Traffic Engineer Avsoclate
Trafeic Enjinser Associate
NSF/hms FAs E/hna

MSF/nms



of Section 502.1 of the

for )
by the Zoning Commicsioner of Baltimore County, {his..
-t the e kemn Petition for the aforementioned
m-um wt”ﬂ GRANTED, from and after the date
for a two year pnﬂad e 5y approval of a site plan by the
¢ of Public Works and the Office of Plarning and Zoning.

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above Fetition
and It appeating that by reason of......

the sbove re classification should NOT BE HAD, and/ar the Special Exception should NOT BE
GRANTED.

IT 15 ORDERED by the nm.hq Commissioner of Baltimore County, this__. S
of. 197 __, that the sbove re-classification be and the same is herehy
'DENTED and that the above described property or area be and the same is hereby continued 25 and
zone; and/or the Special Exception for . ___

be and the same is hereby DENTED.

1o remsin 2.

Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore County

mh-hq-‘mmn.m.—#.m‘-m—vm
" 2t 1 appeartng that by resson of the following fnding of facta that sirict compliance with
43 the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations vould result in practieal difficulty and

hardship upon the

the siwws Varlance should be had; and it further sppearing that by reason of.the grantiog of
the Variance r equexted not adveracly effocting the health,

weMiare of the community, the Variance & sermit an outdoor advertis

safoty, and gensral

60’('

£o be located 30 feet from an existing outdoor advertising sign in lieu of the _

red 100 feet should be granted.

n
15 ORDERED by the Zowing Commissioner of Battimore County, this £ %__

day{dl . April.
an

should be and the same is GRANTED, from

FILING
'3

—-oo-y 1976__, that the herein Petition for the forementioned Vari-

Lrd /%

two year period only and approval
site plan by the Department of

l‘e Wurkludlha Office ntpum-..g.u
of property and public hearing on the above petition

ORDER RECEIVED FOR

DATE,

o Pursuant
and it appearing that by reason of.

the abore Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.

---day

IT 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore County, this ...

of oo wecamy 197 __, that the above Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED.

8013 BELAIR ROAD / BALTIMORE. MD. 21238 (301 6681501

Decesber 6, 1977

: DESCRIPTION OF MO, 140 BACK RIVER NECK ROAD, 15th ELECTION DISTRICT,
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND,

BEGIMNING FOR THE SAME on the Southwest side of Back River Neck Road, 60 feer
wvide at & point distant G05 feet, more or less, measured Northwesterly on said

= Southwast side of Back River Neck Road from its intersection with the North west
side of Will{ams Avenuo, 60 fee wide, (said point of intersection being the "P.I."
tntersection of

14 roa

thence lenving satd place of beginning and running and
binding on said Souchwesc side of Back River Neck Road, (1) North 33 degrees 19
minutes 45 seconds West 120,72 feet, thence leaving said Southwest side of Back
River Neek Road, and running the 3 following courses and distances, vis: (7) South
46 dogrees 49 minutes 23 seconds West 491,13 feet, thence (3) South 48 degrees 28
minutes 10 seconds Eazt 126,69 fect and thence (4) North 45 degrees 55 minutes 722
Seconds East 455.86 feet to “he place of beginning.

Contuining 1.3 acres of land, more or less.

This description has been preparad for roning purposes only, and is not
intended to be used for conveyance.

BAL&(ORE COUNTY, MARYL’ID

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

S, Erdc [iNenno
vo..Zening Zemmissioner Date..____Febrvary 3, 1978

e H. Groof
Director of Planning
FRoM." “ITEM"'T‘IZ'"

tition i an Outdoar Advertising sign to be located 30 feet
ool Evising Outdoor Advertsing Sign.

Southwest side of Back River Neck Rood 405 feet Northwest of Williams Avenue
Patitioner = Jomes C. ond Norbert J. Porter

15th District
HEARING: Wednesday, February 22, 1978 (11:00 A.M.)

It is suggested thet [n reviewing the petitioner's request, consideration be
given 10 the amount of signage existing In the orea.

e H. Gr
Director of Pidnpfng

LHG:JG! lirw

RE:_PETITIOM FOR SPECIAL EXCEFTION
PETITION FOR VARIANCE
SW/S of Bock River Nes .*u 405
NW of Willlams Ave., 15 District :

= BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER

‘OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

JAMES C. FORTER, ot al, Patitioners. + Case No. 7B-174-XA

bonmere

sy SRS
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

001) 404 3550

rrriegy

STEPHEN E. COLLINS.
DIRECTOR (ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr, Commissicner:

Pursuant fo the authority contoined In Section 524.1 of the Baltimere County

ilx. §. Eric DiNenna
ssioner

County OFtlce nutlding

Towson, Marylami 21204

Chartery | hersby enfer my oppearance in this procssding. You ars requested fo notify
me of any hearing dote o dates which may be now or hereafer designated tharsfors,

and of the passage of any preliminary or final Order in connection tharewith,

E

§
i
]

Lxisting Zoning:

Clon £ 5 (RS

Proposed Zoning: _“
Charles E. Kountz, Jr. Jobin W. Hesstan, I1f
= be Lasates Deputy People's Counsel People's Covaal

Aeren:
Dbistricts

Dear Mr. DiNensa:

1 HEREBY CERTIFY that en this 31st day of Jonuory, 1978, o copy of the

e eraffic peblew are astieipeted by the yormsest spestal eeesptien
atvertisier sign.

a0 aforeaoing Order was mailed fo Mr. Jomes C. Porter, 140 Back River Neck Road,

Essex, Maryland 21221, Petitionsr.

Da

Michael §. Flanigan
Tcaffic Engineer Associate

w3178 0M

‘J atimore county

office ol planning and zoring
TOWSON, MARYLAND 2120+
a0 ase 3083

5. ERIC DINENNA
ZONING COMMISSIONER

April 14, 1978

Messrs, Jurmes C. and Norbert Porter
149 Back River Neck Road
Baltimore, Maryland 21221

RE: Detitions for Special Exception
Varlance
SW/S of Back River Neck Road,
405' NW of Williams Avenue -
L5th Election District
James C. Porter, ot al - Petitioner
N 78-174-XA (Item No. 127)

Dear Messi e, Porters

1have this datc parsed iy Order in the anove referenced.
mattor, in accordance with the attached.

Very truly yours,

o Oirlics

S. ERIC DI NENNA 4 &
Zoning Commissioncr

SED/jhr

Attacaments

€ci Mrs. Alberta Pugh
843 Middlesex Road
Baltimore, Maryland 21221

John W. Hessian, U, Esquire
People’s Counscl




TOWSON, MARYLAND 71204
301)494.3211

Februory 1, 1978

AJ"‘W'“"’*‘! 3
‘ ‘ofice of planning and zoning

Mr. Eric 5. DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Advisory Committee

Office of Planning and Zoning

Baltimore County Office Building

Towson, Marylond 21204

Decr Mr. DiNenna:
Comments an ltem #127, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, December 20, 1977, are us fallows:

Property Owner: Jomes C and Norbert J. Porter

Location: SW/S Back River Neck Koad 405" NW Willioms Averwe

Existing Zoning: D R.16, B.R. =C.5. 20nd B.L. - C.5.2

Proposed Zoning: Speclal Exception for on outdaor advertising sl and Varionce fo permit
‘o ouldoor advertising sign o be located 30 feet from an existing outdoor advertising
sign in lieu of the required 100",

Acres: 1,34

Distrier: 1.

This office has reviewed the subject patition ond offers the fallowing comments. Thess comments
ere not Intended fo indicate the approprictanass of the zoning in question, but are 1o asre thot
a1l parties are mode aware of ploms or problems with regard to development plans thet moy have o
beoring on this petition.

This plon hs bean reviewed ond there are no site-planning factors requiring comment.

Very truly yours,

'«,{hw/wééa

Pioner Il
Current Planning and Development

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE m";. A S porte 7 sl o

Page

Item Number l;T .

February 3, 1978 |

Pebruary 9, 1978 S sl i
« February 7,

problems with this sal. TiEs
Hetsrs. Janes C. Norbert J. Porter B T e
0 Back River Neck Road s petition is accepted for filing on the County Gffice Building
Baltimore, Maryland 21221 date vt um enclosed filing certificate. Notize Towson, Maryland 21204
RE: Special zxc Ptien and nl:?u h-ginq date and time, which will be held
a o n not less than 30 nor more than 99 days after the
weatrs yaciance Potition dare on ‘:h“!llhq certificate, will be forvarded e e e it i peas
e 2 ¥t e near future. S/¥3 Back g 7 g
Toainearing Potitioner - James C. Porter i el e e
P Norbert d. Porter Very truly yours, e e p SR UL S D S G
fuste posds comission | Dear Messra. Porter: W 4 4’ ’A ey e e P o
et o outdoor advestising sign in lieu of breniny!
Fire Provention @ Zoning Plans Advisory Committac nas reviewed xxc:mm B. P e Lieu cF tha m:n 100°.
e the plans submitted with the above roferenced petition cha. il
ha ’ lununq Hm- Avisory Committee Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Froject Flaming The following comments are a zesult of this review an
Bui14ing Departaent ipepection; These comments are not intended to indicate
L5 AT SRS propriateness of the zoning action requested, but
co assure that all parties are made aware of plans or
3shing Admldlatration problems with regard to the development plans that may
fodusrctal have a bearing on this case. The Director of Planning
Davelogmsnt. may file a writtcn roport with the & ner

The following comsents are furnished in xegard
€0 the plat subnit o
NEC:zf - o reviaw by Eie ¥aming Novkacey Comiteha L5 sanmectton Vth.he RuBIeSt JetbL T

cer Bvans, Hagan and Heldofor, inc.
urvryors and 1 Engineers
8013 Belair Roa 9! b Baltimore County highway and utility improvements are not Nlrgﬂ.[ invelved.
Baltimore, Maryland 21236 ‘Additional fire hydrant protfction is required in the vicinity o

ith recommendations as to the U\Iltnbuihy of the
requested zoning.

Tals offica has no furtiie: coment i

The subject of this petition is an existing Gt i e it et il e
advertising sign attached to the side of your office b
bullaing ot 140 Back River leck road, e Soo cial
Pxception is required in order to "legelize” this mign,
A iEthe varianee 1s necessitated in order to allow it
Y remain within 30 feet of an existing advertising sign
Tocated on the Country Ridge Shopping Center property.
This lateer sign is existing as a result of Case No. 64=
1842%, in which a Special Exception was granted.

the time of this writing, the commonts from the
Dcpnxtnsnt of Traffic Engineering was not available,
however, it was verbally indicated to me by the respective
reprasentative on this committes that there were no major

Very truly yours,

oy
Cllascr b D) e fog
Chief, Bureau of zngineering

ESDIEAN: PWR: 88

©ei W, Munchel

1-5E Key She
5 ME 524 33 Fos. Sheeta

‘J Hﬁmmﬂ'
‘ TOWSN, WARTLANO 21208
1201825

Paul H, Reincke
cHiEr

‘.j batimers counny

uwuwmn ofheatin”
\‘wsau MARYLAND 21208

wumwm.m
TOWSON. MARYLAND 21208
1301148300 s

mm g e |
Q

+ JOMND SEVFFERT
DIRECTOR

LDy, RO
Desember 21, 1977

AL or,
OEPUTY STATEAND IR HeAL T DFFICE 1

Planning
rooaes County rwnu mnnuc
20l

‘Bal timore
Towsen, Marylend 21
5 dari, Cheirman
Attentions N Cvmﬁi Picrpio
Re: Property Owner: James C. & Norbert J. Porter
Location:s SW/8 Back River Neck Rd. 405' NW Williams hveo

M. S. Eric DilNenna, Zontng Commissioner
Office of Planning and Zoning

County Office Bullding

Towson, Maryland 21204

Coesente on Ttez § 127
e Zoning Adviscry Uoamittee Mesting, Decoaber 20, 1977

Dear Mr. DiNenna: s Zoning hgends Meoting of 12/20/77 Property Owmar: 'ﬁ" C & Forbext J.
e [tom Fo. Location: /'S Back River Neok Eosd LOS' AV san
The follouing are consesis o0 ltom £127 . Zening Advisory e L “,.Lms N veilieme dve.
* Propoved Zoning:Special Exception for an cutdoor advertising sign and 'irlml to

Committee Meeting cf December 20, 1977+ it
Property Owner: James Cu & Norbert J. Porter

S¥/8 Back River Neck Bd, LOS* WV Willisms Ave.

peratt an outdsor stvertiuing aign ¢ be 1 v s

J m-m-m:aunu?‘mmamﬁ'm”m'" sk on

:
Dinteiets 18

Pursuant Tequo Carenced propoTty has beun eusveyed b
‘”ﬁyﬂe—ﬂ;"‘r::“mﬂﬂﬁthm'x‘ ave applicablo snd Tequired
arporated into the final plans for tho propertys

ieastont
shall h
Acres: 1 () 1. T mimate for the Teferenced PEOPeTSY SI7 W-vl:ﬂ
tarln xS
Discrice: 15t seatod at dmterile O G STinta ss pabliched by the The 1teze checked bolow are apollcabler

4 oF Pubiio verks. @
Dopartaent (3) 4. Structure shall confarm to BaJtimore County 3uilding Cods (B.0.C.A.)

1970 Edition and the 197) Serpiement and other cpplicable codes.

() 2 A socond meann of vehicle access 1o Toquired for the sitc.
() 3 mmhuutxmdmuum-mu

WWW

+o oomply ¥ith il spplicablo paxts of tho
() b Toeite snald bo =530 O N eanay o boginming of operstions.

Stnoe the requested exception involven an gutdoor advertisig sign, no
health hasards are anticipsted.

() B. A building permit shall be required befars construction can begin.

€. Three sets of comstraction dravings will be TRY
application for a building permit. Sl b

architect or Ergineer's ciiginal ssal #4. be Tequired ¥
an application for a building permits & “h

..qu.lun'a-hlll

)
() . Thrac sets of construction draving: with a :-n-m-a Karylar
@)

exipting ox propoo!
() 5 mw‘luw and structures o poopoest o0 e e
wum':?wﬂaimi" e aea Ho. 101 MlAfa Safoty Code®, 1570

Baition prior to
() 6 Stto plans ore spproved
() 7. Ta Pire Provention urecu Bt
9

E. Wood frame valls are mot peraitted within 3'0" of a
property line.
Contact Wuilding Department if tlatance is between 3'0" and 6'0"
of propert  line. = 1Y UL .

) P o comment.

, (s} e variznce confliots with the Beltimore Coun
Building Code. See Stction o

Very eruly yours.

ﬁjﬁa‘w/f
oin, mr

TORERD oF BV IRODAENTAL “SErvices

ap armn.
no comments, ot this tize.

A //’

ol

Hoted aod
Apyroved:

Very truly yours, i

ke Sl :

Charles E. Burnh:
Plane Review Chief

THD/KS/pe 3 Wb"' oteiaton Fire Prevention Buresu

SEC 35 118




JOBERH N MEGOWAN. rechossT
T. DAYAND WILLIAMS. JR. viEweRrvnent
MARCUS s moTIANS

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD. 21204

TOWSCN, MARYLAND - 21204

TOWSON, MD,.. Pebresry. 2., 107

THIS 1S TG CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, & weekly newspaper printed
and published in Towson, Baltimore County Md., omoectsxsmuh
ofx__ons Lime ___socamivecweeks before Lie. ... 220, ..o
Febrwary. ... ., 12 7B, the fif publication

THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the annexed advertisement of

whahAAsR 10 PREAGAL. Excertion & Variance

O Suburban Times East

O Suburban Times West

2.A.C. Mecting of:

: Item Nox 127 .
“— Pr:;‘.::y owner: James C. G Norbert J. Portel
location: SW/S Back River Neck Rd: 405' NK W
Present Zoning: D.R. 16, B.R.-C.5. 2 § B.L.-C.5. 2

Proposed Zoning:

weekly newspapers published in Baldimore, County, Maryland,
_!u:cclsive weeks before the
19_"=, that is to say, the same

Special Exception for an outdoor advertising sign and was .nserted in the issues of

Variance to permit an outdoor advertising sign to b

located 30' from an existing outdoor advertising siyn
in lieu of the required 100",

District: 15th
No. Acres: 1.34

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

No bearing on student population.

WNP/bp

Distret. . A5

Posted for: A Snll

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, INC.

mr.é@ 20 s.d_.Zd; pnddeiodic .

THomas . wovER

PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Degcriptions checked and
outline platted on map

our Petition has been received * this

Fil.~~ Fee § [D_‘_ﬁ

[ YA S

Puiltoner: ... Phawall o ATt o,

Petition number added to

o propertys= 3, L5 2. el Wi
;;?.f.
27 Boisan . nle

‘Location of Signs:. it /e

W, i Lok G D T

. Eric Dinénna,
Zoning Commissioner

siiciens gl

Remarks: (in__ e _shitse  Feeet  Bpnt

Reviewed by: J } k =

2 - i ipti
Petitioner's Attorney Changs in cutline or description,

P by .. ek M Mese:

MISCELLANEQUS' RECEIFT

B 3700 30

* This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for
assignment of a hearing date.

ane Juuazy 27, 1978, 01662

VALIGATION OF SIGHATIRE OF CAsHIER



i & THE Locarion Or ALl UNOERGROUND UTILiTiEs AS JHonn

10'-0"

i B

MARINE || | ==, |

Trim+ White SHOPPING CENTER. 7~
Letters : Gold, 5 4088210
Yellow, White

120"

New Homes

village g
|

574 - 3616

<3 Left on FRENCH'S AVE,

PROPOSED SIGN

SCALE! 3/8"=1-0"

GINGZ

PROPOSED. ‘0L DOOR
ADVERTISING _ STNj 10°x
ATTACHED 10 ammms
AT 2"t ABOVE GRADE

Siog.Coa 09
NW O+ R

— SOM{ 3369
v 338¢

hasks: | Ll ¢ OUTLINE & TOPO HICAL
; . SURVEY PLAT

oF
/40 BACK R/IVER NECK ROAD

Hearon Aze Taxen Faom Feans Faepacep Dy Dairimoae
County Depastment Or PusLic Woaxs Buosay Or
Enainesaine Ano Tue docoescr OF Saume 13 Nor Guasanteeo

4 Existing Unoracecuwo Ececraicac Ano/Oa Tererrion=

BL-C5-2 As Smown \ &
CoNouITS Have Nor EEEN SHOWN HEREoN ISTH ELECTION DISTRICT BALTIMORE COUNTY,MD.

For
PORTER BROS. INC.

/40 BACK RIVER NECK ROAD DALTIMECRE COUNTY, MO.

VIINITY MAP

DATA:
5 FLOOR |57 eq. ft.@ | space / 200 sg ft.

2" E£LOOR ISI7 sq. f1.(D | space /500 sq. f1.

TOTAL 3034 sq 1.
TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED: I3 spaces*
TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED: I3 spoces
PARKING SPACES: 85 x 19

L -

e | BENCH MARK: Hus N X-80/6 aays
e Gatvarizeo 52ike IN Macacam &0° Lasy Or Face OF Cuad
ON Wesr Swe Or Dack Rivez Necx Reao Ao Hewazo Loars

12/2/77 REVISED FOR _OUTDOOR AOVERTISING _SIGN




\ ZONEG BL-CN3
\

\
\
A

4 o ]
I K] ) ; Ly
i o & R
G X
P ,Q 3 {8 i
N / g3
COLNTRY RIOGE SHOPPING CENTER. 7~ & [hed
2L gnsa et Lo e * f S ¥
/ = q [
H o 1 5 ‘ i 5 ) ’ 'l { .,# 4
f Exsaring | Pageisia| Lor i i Vi PROPOSED 'OUIDCOR. ’]
{ oy KDVERTISING SN, 10 xi2', - ;
y i ¥ s ATTACHED 1O BUILDING y
o i i /. AT 2't ABOVE GRADE ! §
! i 2ONED EL-CNS ¢ '?
1 s ! Bioc Con.08n|l R >
: I’ AW.Cr R

dulbe
=

| Peozsraian Pam —
< 4 Fence i

1
20NED D216

o Hign 166 FOLE

ZONED BR-C552

7
e
7

/

= 4‘: sai
v 318
— T Tow faencus Ave
2 M >
UG
TEL M o
e

Zatir DETWE
“

1. Aaea O+ Paorearr I3dAci
£ Zoweo — 0216 , 52:CZ AnD

BLCH-Z A3 SHown

| O ue Loéarion Or AL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES A3 DHOKNN

Heawon Aee Taxen Feom Frans Paepazeo Dr Oactimoaze
Caonry DerArtmest Or Puplic fooxs Dvaeav Or
ENGINEEEING AND Twe Accuzacy OF Saue 13 Nor Guaganti-¢0

4 ExistiNG UNoracacunp EiecTaicac Anp,Oa Tecesrons
Conowirs Have Nor Deen SHowN HEaeoN.

VEINITY  MAP

DATA.
! FLOOR I5i7 sq. f.@ | space / 200 sq. ft.

2" FLOOR 1517 sq. f1.(D | space/ 500 aq. 1.

¥ TOTAL 3C34 sq f1.
= TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED: 13 spaces”
TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED: I3 spaces

OUTLINE & TOPOGRAPHICAL o ol T
‘9 s 2V P Sy e ; ..t;wrmxtma.

/140 BACK R/VER NECK ROAD b

ISTH ELECTION DISTRICT BALTIMORE COUNTY,MD.
Foz 2l

PORTER BRLROS. INC.

/40 BACK BIVER NECK Z20OAD BALTIMORE COUNTY, MD.

GAIvANIZED SPixe IN Macapam 80" Lasy Or facs a-;tm"

1" =500'

BIENCH MARK: Hus N® X-80I6 53349
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